==| Charles Sturt - -
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

Florance Family of Cootamundra

RW253
Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List

Florance Family Papers Accession No: RW 253
. Box
1 H.0, Florance: Diaries, 12 vols 1913 ~ 1943
2 H,O0, Florance: Diaries, 13 vols 1944 - 1960
3 H,O, Florance: Diaries, 12 vols 1961 ~ 1973
4 H.O, Florance: Diaries, 8 vols 1974 - 1979
H,O0. Florance: Cash books, 3 vols 1925 -~ 1958
R.M, Florance: Student's notebook, 1901
Hawkesbury Agricultural College,
1 vol
H.O, Florance: Account Sales and 1932 - 1933
credit note ' :
H.O. Florance: notebooks, 2 vols 1920, 1947 -
1948
H,O0, Florance: Deposit book, Henry F,. 1920
Halloran & Co. Estate Agents,
Sydney, 1 vol
5 Mrs. M, Pavitt: Letters and cards 1980
received on death of father,
H,O0. Florance
Papers re funeral H,O, Florance 1980
Papers re funeral: letters and 1978
cards received on death of wife
H.O, Florance: Papers relating to 11979 - 1980
visit to University of Pennsylvania
and deposit of father's papers
with University Archives
Ian Florance: School Report 1933
H.O. Florance: Wagga Experiment 1909
Farm, Examination Paper
H,O0. Florance: Papers re purchase 1919 - 1920
of land at Baan Baa, NSW
Mrs. A,G. Chenery: Letters received 1963

FORM RCA L4



Florance Family Papers

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List

Accession No: RW 253

Box

cont

H.O. Florance: Misc. papers, press-
cuttings, memoranda etc,

H.O0. Florance: cards and photographs
H,O0. Florance: Pass Book, Union

Bank of Australia Ltd., Cootamundra
Branch

H.O0. Florance: Cheque butts, 3 vols
H:0s Florancé; Letters received
Letter from A. Ireland to Mr,
Bromhead re blocks of land

vacated [?] by Florance

V. Florance [?]Q Poems, typescript

H.O. Florance [?]: Simplex Chip
Carving Designs

H.O0. Florance: Rainfall charts

H.O. Florance: Letters from
brother Frank serving with AIF

Mr, W. Florance: Memorandum of
Agreement re medical services at
St Albans Coastguard Station [NZ?]
H.O. Florance: letters received

Dorothy Florance: 1letters received

V. Florance: letter received and
application for commission in A,L,H,

Kitty Florance: letters received
R, Florance: 1letters received
J. Florance: letters received
W. Florance: letters received

Dr, E,H, Florance: letters
received

Teila. Gertrude Florance: letters
received

1926

1911

1922

1920
1952

1924

1919

nd

1974

1916

1839

1907
1879

1898
1915

1894
1894
1893
1848

1873

1873

~ 1978

- 1979

- 1823

- 1921

- 1980

and nd

= 1979

1917

1

1916

1929

and

- 1901

- 1899

— 1900

- 1865

- 1922

-~ 1922

Form RCA 4



RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List

Florance Family Papers Accession No: RW 253
Box
6 P, Florance: Letter received and 1888 - 1893
cont scripture union card
Laura Florance: Letter received nd
G, Florance: Letter received 1880
M, Florance: Letter received ‘ nd
W. Florance: Testimonials and note 1853 - 1858
on family history and nd
Dr. E. Florance: Cards re 1884
Pennsylvania University
Dr, E. Florance: Receipt and 1884 and
anatomical drawing; menu for 1892

Intercolonial Medical Congress
of Australasia Dinner

Letters, provenance unknown 1893 and

nd
Miscellaneous papers, provenance nd
unknown

Form RCA 4





