

**Regional Archives** 

# Florance Family of Cootamundra

# RW253

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

# RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

### Accession List

Florance Family Papers Accession No: RW 253

Box		
1	H.O. Florance: Diaries, 12 vols	1913 - 1943
2	H.O. Florance: Diaries, 13 vols	1944 - 1960
3	H.O. Florance: Diaries, 12 vols	1961 - 1973
4	H.O. Florance: Diaries, 8 vols	1974 - 1979
	H.O. Florance: Cash books, 3 vols	1925 <b>-</b> 1958
	R.M. Florance: Student's notebook, Hawkesbury Agricultural College, 1 vol	1901
	H.O. Florance: Account Sales and credit note	1932 - 1933
	H.O. Florance: notebooks, 2 vols	1920, 1947 - 1948
	H.O. Florance: Deposit book, Henry F. Halloran & Co. Estate Agents, Sydney, 1 vol	1920
5	Mrs. M, Pavitt: Letters and cards received on death of father, H,O. Florance	1980
	Papers re funeral H,O, Florance	1980
	Papers re funeral: letters and cards received on death of wife	1978
	H.O. Florance: Papers relating to visit to University of Pennsylvania and deposit of father's papers with University Archives	1979 - 1980
	Ian Florance: School Report	1933
	H.O. Florance: Wagga Experiment Farm, Examination Paper	1909
	H.O. Florance: Papers re purchase of land at Baan Baa, NSW	1919 - 1920
	Mrs. A.G. Chenery: Letters received	1963



## RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

#### Accession List

Florance Family Papers

Accession No: RW 253

Box		
5 cont	H.O. Florance: Misc. papers, press- cuttings, memoranda etc.	1926 <b>-</b> 1979
	H.O. Florance: cards and photographs	1911 - 1979
	H.O. Florance: Pass Book, Union Bank of Australia Ltd., Cootamundra Branch	1922 - 1923
	H.O. Florance: Cheque butts, 3 vols	1920 - 1921
	H.O. Florance: Letters received	1952 - 1980
	Letter from A. Ireland to Mr. Bromhead re blocks of land vacated [?] by Florance	1924
	V. Florance [?]: Poems, typescript	1919 and nd
	H.O. Florance [?]: Simplex Chip Carving Designs	nd
	H.O. Florance: Rainfall charts	1974 - 1979
6	H.O. Florance: Letters from brother Frank serving with AIF	1916 - 1917
	Mr. W. Florance: Memorandum of Agreement re medical services at St Albans Coastguard Station [NZ?]	1839
	H.O. Florance: letters received	1907 - 1916
	Dorothy Florance: letters received	1879 - 1929
	V. Florance: letter received and application for commission in A.L.H.	1898 and 1915
	Kitty Florance: letters received	1894 - 1901
	R, Florance: letters received	1894 - 1899
	J. Florance: letters received	1893 - 1900
	W. Florance: letters received	1848 - 1865
	Dr. E.H. Florance: letters received	1873 - 1922
	Leila Gertrude Florance: letters received	1873 - 1922



### RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

#### Accession List

Florance Family Papers

Accession No: RW 253

Box		
6 cont	P. Florance: Letter received and scripture union card	1888 - 1893
	Laura Florance: Letter received	nd
	G, Florance: Letter received	1880
	M, Florance: Letter received	nd
	W. Florance: Testimonials and note on family history	1853 - 1858 and nd
	Dr. E. Florance: Cards re Pennsylvania University	1884
	Dr. E. Florance: Receipt and anatomical drawing; menu for Intercolonial Medical Congress of Australasia Dinner	1884 and 1892
	Letters, provenance unknown	1893 and nd
	Miscellaneous papers, provenance unknown	nd ·